City of Saint Paul Financial Analysis

O 03N N kAW

SO NS T O T S I NS T (S T O i N R O R N R e
O 01NN PR WD~ O VOB WN—=O

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
HHHEH
HHHEH
HHHEH
HH#HE
HHHEH
HHHEH
HHHEH
HHHEH
HHHEH
HHHEH
HHHEH
HHHEH
HHHEH

File ID Number: e !
Budget Affected: Operating Budget Technology and Communications General Fund
Total Amount of Transaction: 20000
Funding Source: Grant
Appropriation already included in budget? No
Charter Citation: City Charter 10.07.1

Fiscal Analysis

To authorize the Office of Marketing to accept a grant in the amount of $20,000.00 from the Catalyst Fund of the Central Corridor Funders
Collaborative for The Line , an online publication covering the Twin Cities are.

Detail Accounting Codes:

Accounting Activity/Project CURRENT AMENDED
Company Unit Account (if applicable)  Description BUDGET CHANGES BUDGET
Spending Changes
(Action Accomplished)
1000 1001020 52310 XXXXXXX  Publication & Advertising 5,000 20,000 25,000
TOTAL: 20,000
Financing Changes
(Action Accomplished)
1000 1001020 49680 XXXXXXX  Private Grants - 20,000 20,000
TOTAL: 20,000



