	City of Saint Paul Financial Analysis									
1	File ID Number:		[	]						
2 3	Budget Affected:		Operating Bud	get	Technology and Commu	inications	General Fund			
4 5	Total Amount of Tra	nsaction:	20000	)						
6 7	Funding Source:		Grant							
8 9	Appropriation already included in budget? No									
10 11	Charter Citation:		City Charter 1	0.07.1						
12 13	Eissel Analysis									
14 15	Fiscal Analysis									
16	To authorize the Offi	ice of Marketi	ng to accept a g	rant in the amou	nt of \$20,000,00 from th	e Catalyst Fund of	the Central (	Corridor Funde	ers	
17										
18		,	1	6						
19										
20										
21										
22										
23 24										
24 25										
26										
27										
28										
29	Detail Accounting Codes:									
30										
31	~	Accounting		Activity/Project			CURRENT		AMENDED	
32 33	Company	Unit	Account	(if applicable)	Description		BUDGET	CHANGES	BUDGET	
33 34	Spending Changes									
35	(Action Accomplished)									
36	1000	1001020	52310	XXXXXXX	Publication & Advertising		5,000	20,000	25,000	
####					0	TOTAL:	,	20,000		
####	Financing Changes									
####	(Action Accomplished)									
####	ŧ 1000	1001020	49680	XXXXXXX	Private Grants	-	-	20,000	20,000	
####	ŧ					TOTAL:		20,000		
####										
####										
####										
####										
#### #####										
####										
####										